GAS
PRO SERIES | RANGE MATCH
IRCM-24
IRCM-36
IRCM-48
IRCM-60
IRCM-72
IRCM-84

• 2 ea. Reinforcement Channels to mount the IRCM on a range
• One point ¾” gas connection from IRCM to IR range. Specify
IR Range model.
CHEESE MELTER ACCESSORIES
• Infra-red burner with a protective screen.
MODEL DESCRIPTION GAS OUTPUT
BTU
GAS OUTPUT
KW
SHIP
WEIGHT
KG
SHIP
WEIGHT
LBS
IRCM-24 24” (610) INFRA-RED 20,000 6     48 105
IRCM-36 36” (914) INFRA-RED 35,000 10 75 162
IRCM-48 48” (1219) INFRA-RED 40,000 12 95 208
IRCM-60 60” (1524) INFRA-RED 55,000 16 125 275
IRCM-72 72”(1829) INFRA-RED 70,000 21 152 335
IRCM-84 84” (2134) INFRA-RED 80,000 23 184 405
CHEESE MELTER BROILERS
MODEL DIMENSIONS CRATED
DIMENSIONS
IRCM-24 24” W X 17-3/4” D X 19” H